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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Oświęcim, 24 - 25/10/2020

Najlepszy zawodnik st. motylkowy

Mężczyzn, 14 lat i starsi
50 Mot 100 Mot 200 Mot

1.  Majerski Jakub 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1679 2 (23.77) 51.02 1:54.54
2.  Stokowski Kacper 99 G-8 Bielany Warszawa1634 2 23.15 51.68
3.  Sieradzki Kamil 02 Unia Oświęcim 1450 2 (24.67) 53.97 1:59.47
4.  Wągrowski Marcel 99 AZS Łódź 1401 2 24.12 54.99
5.  Chmielewski Krzysztof 04 Muszelka Warszawa1375 2 25.98 1:57.09
6.  Oller Krzysztof 00 AZS AWF Warszawa1374 2 (26.20) 55.95 1:59.66
7.  Chmielewski Michał 04 Muszelka Warszawa1361 2 (25.33) 55.87 2:00.49
8.  Kosiński Filip 04 AZS AWF Warszawa1343 2 54.80 2:03.82
9.  Łoboda Jakub 02 AZS UMCS Lublin 1319 2 24.60 56.14

Ogrodnik Wojciech 03 Unia Oświęcim 1319 2 24.64 56.01 (2:11.00)
11.  Matyjasek Maciej 02 SMS Victoria Racibórz1287 2 25.26 55.53
12.  Gilżyński Szymon 02 SMS Galicja Kraków1286 2 25.37 55.32
13.  Stefanowski Bartosz 03 Nawa Skierniewice1270 2 (25.86) 55.87 2:06.01
14.  Siekaczyński Artur 02 Fala Kraśnik 1237 2 57.26 2:05.25
15.  Oleski Tomasz 03 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł.1236 2 25.52 56.45
16.  Czech Arkadiusz 03 Unia Oświęcim 1214 2 (26.13) 57.55 2:06.14
17.  Kowalski Daniel 03 TP Zielona Góra 1208 2 25.93 56.44
18.  Trzcionka Maciej 03 Wodnik Siemianowice Śl.1179 2 (26.56) 56.44 2:11.24
19.  Rynkiewicz Jakub 05 AZS UMCS Lublin 1161 2 26.18 57.37
20.  Geisner Kamil 05 Wodnik Siemianowice Śl.1148 2 58.52 2:08.73
21.  Leśniak Maksymilian 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1132 2 26.47 57.70
22.  Syldatk Wiktor 03 Skalar Słupsk 1098 2 26.61 58.59
23.  Paszkowski Błażej 06 Fala Kraśnik 1076 2 26.56 59.50
24.  Leszczyński Maciej 05 SMS Victoria Racibórz1054 2 26.72 59.96

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat
50 Mot 100 Mot 200 Mot

1.  Sieradzki Kamil 02 Unia Oświęcim 1450 2 (24.67) 53.97 1:59.47
2.  Łoboda Jakub 02 AZS UMCS Lublin 1319 2 24.60 56.14

Ogrodnik Wojciech 03 Unia Oświęcim 1319 2 24.64 56.01 (2:11.00)
4.  Matyjasek Maciej 02 SMS Victoria Racibórz1287 2 25.26 55.53
5.  Gilżyński Szymon 02 SMS Galicja Kraków1286 2 25.37 55.32
6.  Stefanowski Bartosz 03 Nawa Skierniewice1270 2 (25.86) 55.87 2:06.01
7.  Siekaczyński Artur 02 Fala Kraśnik 1237 2 57.26 2:05.25
8.  Oleski Tomasz 03 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł.1236 2 25.52 56.45
9.  Czech Arkadiusz 03 Unia Oświęcim 1214 2 (26.13) 57.55 2:06.14

10.  Kowalski Daniel 03 TP Zielona Góra 1208 2 25.93 56.44
11.  Trzcionka Maciej 03 Wodnik Siemianowice Śl.1179 2 (26.56) 56.44 2:11.24
12.  Syldatk Wiktor 03 Skalar Słupsk 1098 2 26.61 58.59
13.  Kubsik Stanisław 03 Wisła Kraków 1021 2 26.95 1:00.70
14.  Swojnóg Igor 03 Unia Oświęcim 971 2 1:02.51 2:14.87
15.  Sosna Dominik 03 Unia Oświęcim 906 2 1:01.76 2:22.83
16.  Chowaniec Mateusz 03 Wodnik Siemianowice Śl.731 1 53.36
17.  Popiołek Dawid 02 AZS UMCS Lublin 677 1 2:03.21
18.  Bidowaniec Kacper 03 TP Zielona Góra 650 1 25.10
19.  Ździebło Piotr 02 AZS AWF Katowice 643 1 2:05.39
20.  Mróz Adam 03 AZS UMCS Lublin 636 1 2:05.86
21.  Sobieszuk Kacper 02 AZS UMCS Lublin 634 1 55.95
22.  Michalak Jan 03 Nawa Skierniewice 586 1 57.44
23.  Poprawa - Jakubas Jakub02 Wodnik 29 Tychy 539 1 59.07
24.  Kapała Szymon 03 Kormoran Olsztyn 529 1 2:13.77
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Chłopców, 16 lat
50 Mot 100 Mot 200 Mot

1.  Chmielewski Krzysztof 04 Muszelka Warszawa1375 2 25.98 1:57.09
2.  Chmielewski Michał 04 Muszelka Warszawa1361 2 (25.33) 55.87 2:00.49
3.  Kosiński Filip 04 AZS AWF Warszawa1343 2 54.80 2:03.82
4.  Leśniak Maksymilian 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1132 2 26.47 57.70
5.  Dudkowiak Bartłomiej 04 Aquatica Pawłowice1047 2 58.02 2:18.40
6.  Regulski Maciej 04 Unia Oświęcim 1026 2 27.02 1:00.35 (2:16.64)
7.  Kozłowski Konrad 04 Kormoran Olsztyn 966 2 1:02.22 2:15.91
8.  Oszczak Norbert 04 SMS Galicja Kraków950 2 27.84 1:01.64
9.  Janczylik Aleksander 04 Delfin Gdynia 835 2 29.38 (1:05.57) 2:23.37

10.  Gabryś Maciej 04 Sikret Gliwice 689 1 2:02.55
11.  Mamcarz Mateusz 04 Unia Oświęcim 682 1 54.60
12.  Gołacki Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 635 1 2:05.87
13.  Kuś Aleksander 04 SMS Galicja Kraków613 1 25.59
14.  Kwiecień Paweł 04 AZS AWF Katowice 589 1 25.94
15.  Wrabec Szymon 04 Juvenia Wrocław 576 1 26.14
16.  Kowolik Alex 04 Unia Oświęcim 573 1 2:10.30
17.  Wykręt Marcin 04 Sikret Gliwice 521 1 2:14.47
18.  Drabczyk Krystian 04 Unia Oświęcim 513 1 2:15.21
19.  Luberda Wiktor 04 SMS Galicja Kraków467 1 1:01.95
20.  Strządała Jakub 04 Unia Oświęcim 431 1 1:03.63

Chłopców, 15 lat
50 Mot 100 Mot 200 Mot

1.  Rynkiewicz Jakub 05 AZS UMCS Lublin 1161 2 26.18 57.37
2.  Geisner Kamil 05 Wodnik Siemianowice Śl.1148 2 58.52 2:08.73
3.  Leszczyński Maciej 05 SMS Victoria Racibórz1054 2 26.72 59.96
4.  Gibuła Patryk 05 BOSiR Brzesko 1042 2 26.99 (1:00.57) 2:14.68
5.  Trykacz Kacper 05 Kormoran Olsztyn 1040 2 27.00 59.84
6.  Mordarski Filip 05 SMS Galicja Kraków1013 2 59.01 2:18.92
7.  Gilewski Piotr 05 Żabianka Gdańsk 1004 2 27.36 1:00.46
8.  Muzyka Igor 05 Wisła Puławy 955 2 26.97 1:03.62
9.  Jarczewski Franciszek 05 UKS 190 Łódź 941 2 1:02.74 2:17.13

10.  Soborski Igor 05 Omega Olkusz 889 2 28.07 1:03.97
11.  Radziszewski Andrzej 05 Wisła Kraków 753 2 29.72 1:07.41 (2:34.86)
12.  Krumplewski Gracjan 05 Skalar Słupsk 748 2 29.28 1:08.95
13.  Bigaj Gabriel 05 Unia Oświęcim 721 2 30.04 (1:09.20) 2:34.63
14.  Wiski Adrian 05 Kormoran Olsztyn 679 2 30.73 1:09.88 (2:39.84)
15.  Zdybel Adam 05 Delfin Gdynia 591 1 2:08.96
16.  Plaga Dawid 05 Skalar Słupsk 552 1 26.51
17.  Szczerba Igor 05 SMS Galicja Kraków528 1 59.46
18.  Woźniak Piotr 05 Kormoran Olsztyn 514 1 2:15.06
19.  Lesiński Jakub 05 Nawa Skierniewice 479 1 27.79
20.  Białas Bartosz 05 SMS Galicja Kraków477 1 27.83
21.  Konieczny Mateusz 05 Nika Sport Team Kraków466 1 1:01.98
22.  Małkowski Hubert 05 Delfin Toruń 389 1 1:05.82
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Chłopców, 14 lat
50 Mot 100 Mot 200 Mot

1.  Paszkowski Błażej 06 Fala Kraśnik 1076 2 26.56 59.50
2.  Jackiewicz Adam 06 Ósemka Toruń 970 2 27.86 1:00.77
3.  Janiszewski Mateusz 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 963 2 27.41 1:02.07 (2:26.12)
4.  Pacewicz Wiktor 06 UKS 190 Łódź 937 2 27.51 1:03.04
5.  Kałuża Mateusz 06 Aquatica Pawłowice 892 2 27.98 1:04.01
6.  Czuba Adrian 06 Unia Oświęcim 871 2 28.30 1:04.29
7.  Woźnicki Dominik 06 Unia Oświęcim 858 2 1:04.54 2:21.70
8.  Lipus Bartosz 06 Aquatica Pawłowice 823 2 28.63 1:06.07
9.  Czerwik Krzysztof 06 Unia Oświęcim 796 2 29.29 1:05.95 (2:29.56)

10.  Wioska-Kaganiec Wiktor06 Omega Olkusz 767 2 28.69 1:09.40 (2:47.24)
11.  Rak Jan 06 Aquatica Pawłowice 519 2 33.52 1:16.64
12.  Laryś Jerzy 06 Muszelka Warszawa577 1 2:09.96
13.  Maksajda Kacper 06 Skalar Słupsk 536 1 26.77
14.  Choma Maksym 06 Omega Olkusz 475 1 27.86
15.  Mędrek Krzysztof 06 Omega Olkusz 446 1 28.46
16.  Kurpis Maksymilian 06 Aquatica Pawłowice 425 1 28.91
17.  Konkel Filip 06 Skalar Słupsk 414 1 29.18
18.  Kapała Bartosz 06 Kormoran Olsztyn 410 1 2:25.61
19.  Chabowski Nathaniel 06 Żabianka Gdańsk 397 1 29.58
20.  Przybyło Jan 06 Aquatica Pawłowice 368 1 30.35
21.  Kropornicki Michał 06 Orka Zamość 366 1 1:07.19
22.  Plewnicki Jan 06 Żabianka Gdańsk 353 1 30.76
23.  Głowala Bartłomiej 06 Aquatica Pawłowice 342 1 31.09
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